 • USED TO SUPPORT DUCT IN THE CONSTRUCTION OF POST TENSIONED CONCRETE
 • MULTIPLE SIZE OPTIONS WITH OVER 400 VARIATIONS AVAILABLE TO SUIT YOUR REQUIREMENTS:
  •  AVAILABLE IN 43MM, 46.5MM, 70MM AND 86MM WIDE DUCT
  •  HEIGHT OPTIONS FROM 25 - 430MM
 • GREY, RED OR BLACK COLOUR OPTIONS
 • DESIGNED AND MANUFACTURED IN THE UK
 • STAND MARKERS ALSO AVAILABLE - SEE OUR FULL RANGE OF CONSTRUCTION PRODUCTS
SMALL
PART NO. HEIGHT
- H1
PART NO. HEIGHT
- H1
DC025-SG 25mm DC110-SG 110mm
DC030-SG 30mm DC120-SG 120mm
DC035-SG 35mm DC130-SG 130mm
DC040-SG 40mm DC140-SG 140mm
DC045-SG 45mm DC150-SG 150mm
DC050-SG 50mm DC160-SG 160mm
DC055-SG 55mm DC170-SG 170mm
DC060-SG 60mm DC180-SG 180mm
DC065-SG 65mm DC190-SG 190mm
DC070-SG 70mm DC200-SG 200mm
DC080-SG 80mm DC210-SG 210mm
DC090-SG 90mm DC220-SG 220mm
DC100-SG 100mm DC230-SG 230mm
SMALL-WIDE
PART NO. HEIGHT
- H1
PART NO. HEIGHT
- H1
DC0240-SG 240mm DC0340-SG 340mm
DC0250-SG 250mm DC0350-SG 350mm
DC0260-SG 260mm DC0360-SG 360mm
DC0270-SG 270mm DC0370-SG 370mm
DC0280-SG 280mm DC0380-SG 380mm
DC0290-SG 290mm DC0390-SG 390mm
DC0300-SG 300mm DC0400-SG 400mm
DC0310-SG 310mm DC0410-SG 410mm
DC0320-SG 320mm DC0420-SG 420mm
DC0330-SG 330mm DC0430-SG 430mm
SMALL DUCT CHAIR
DUCT CHAIRS
DATA SHEET
DS01E
ELLIS PATENTS LTD.
1 / 2
DS55E: ISSUE 01: 11/04/24
SMALL/MEDIUM
PART NO. HEIGHT
- H1
PART NO. HEIGHT
- H1
DC030-SMX 30mm DC140-SMX 140mm
DC040-SMX 40mm DC150-SMX 150mm
DC050-SMX 50mm DC160-SMX 160mm
DC060-SMX 60mm DC170-SMX 170mm
DC070-SMX 70mm DC180-SMX 180mm
DC080-SMX 80mm DC190-SMX 190mm
DC090-SMX 90mm DC200-SMX 200mm
DC100-SMX 100mm DC210-SMX 210mm
DC110-SMX 110mm DC220-SMX 220mm
DC120-SMX 120mm DC230-SMX 230mm
DC130-SMX 130mm
SMALL/MEDIUM-WIDE
PART NO. HEIGHT
- H1
PART NO. HEIGHT
- H1
DC240-SMX 240mm DC340-SMX 340mm
DC250-SMX 250mm DC350-SMX 350mm
DC260-SMX 260mm DC360-SMX 360mm
DC270-SMX 270mm DC370-SMX 370mm
DC280-SMX 280mm DC380-SMX 380mm
DC290-SMX 290mm DC390-SMX 390mm
DC300-SMX 300mm DC400-SMX 400mm
DC310-SMX 310mm DC410-SMX 410mm
DC320-SMX 320mm DC420-SMX 420mm
DC330-SMX 330mm DC430-SMX 430mm
MEDIUM
PART NO. HEIGHT
- H1
PART NO. HEIGHT
- H1
DC025-MG 25mm DC110-MG 110mm
DC030-MG 30mm DC115-MG 115mm
DC035-MG 35mm DC120-MG 120mm
DC040-MG 40mm DC125-MG 125mm
DC045-MG 45mm DC130-MG 130mm
DC050-MG 50mm DC135-MG 135mm
DC055-MG 55mm DC140-MG 140mm
DC060-MG 60mm DC145-MG 145mm
DC065-MG 65mm DC150-MG 150mm
DC070-MG 70mm DC160-MG 160mm
DC075-MG 75mm DC170-MG 170mm
DC080-MG 80mm DC180-MG 180mm
DC085-MG 85mm DC190-MG 190mm
DC090-MG 90mm DC200-MG 200mm
DC095-MG 95mm DC210-MG 210mm
DC100-MG 100mm DC220-MG 220mm
DC105-MG 105mm DC230-MG 230mm
MEDIUM-WIDE
PART NO. HEIGHT
- H1
PART NO. HEIGHT
- H1
DC0240-MG 240mm DC0340-MG 340mm
DC0250-MG 250mm DC0350-MG 350mm
DC0260-MG 260mm DC0360-MG 360mm
DC0270-MG 270mm DC0370-MG 370mm
DC0280-MG 280mm DC0380-MG 380mm
DC0290-MG 290mm DC0390-MG 390mm
DC0300-MG 300mm DC0400-MG 400mm
DC0310-MG 310mm DC0410-MG 410mm
DC0320-MG 320mm DC0420-MG 420mm
DC0330-MG 330mm DC0430-MG 430mm
LARGE
PART NO. HEIGHT
- H1
PART NO. HEIGHT
- H1
DC025-LG 25mm DC110-LG 110mm
DC030-LG 30mm DC120-LG 120mm
DC035-LG 35mm DC130-LG 130mm
DC040-LG 40mm DC140-LG 140mm
DC045-LG 45mm DC150-LG 150mm
DC050-LG 50mm DC160-LG 160mm
DC055-LG 55mm DC170-LG 170mm
DC060-LG 60mm DC180-LG 180mm
DC065-LG 65mm DC190-LG 190mm
DC070-LG 70mm DC200-LG 200mm
DC080-LG 80mm DC210-LG 210mm
DC090-LG 90mm DC220-LG 220mm
DC100-LG 100mm DC230-LG 230mm
LARGE-WIDE
PART NO. HEIGHT
- H1
PART NO. HEIGHT
- H1
DC240-LG 240mm DC340-LG 340mm
DC250-LG 250mm DC350-LG 350mm
DC260-LG 260mm DC360-LG 360mm
DC270-LG 270mm DC370-LG 370mm
DC280-LG 280mm DC380-LG 380mm
DC290-LG 290mm DC390-LG 390mm
DC300-LG 300mm DC400-LG 400mm
DC310-LG 310mm DC410-LG 410mm
DC320-LG 320mm DC420-LG 420mm
DC330-LG 330mm DC430-LG 430mm
SMALL/MEDIUM
DUCT CHAIR
MEDIUM DUCT CHAIR
LARGE DUCT CHAIR
DUCT CHAIRS
DATA SHEET
DS01E
ELLIS PATENTS LTD.
2 / 2
DS55E: ISSUE 01: 11/04/24